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FIS / UNI

Akademicke mistrovstvi CR + mistrovstvi CR junioru
Slalom Men

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE Juraj Sinay (SVK)
REFEREE Vladimir Hrehor   (SVK)
CHIEF OF RACE Martin Vrzgula (CZE)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Zbojnicka c.1
START 776 m
FINISH 595 m
DROP 181 m
HOMOLOGATION FIS12171/11/16 

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Jan Nemec (CZE)
- A - Jiri Konicek (CZE)
- B - Kristina Zdeblova (CZE)
- C - Tereza Nemcova (POL)

Miroslav Kolar (CZE)
- A - Jiri Konicek (CZE)
- B - Kristina Zdeblova (CZE)
- C - Tereza Nemcova (CZE)

GATES 59 62
DIRECTIONS 58 61
STARTING TIME 8:45 11:30

WEATHER : cloudy SNOW : hard TEMPERATURE S : -1°    F : 0°

LIST n°1017     APPLIED PENALTY : 39,18 F = 720

TAG Heuer - IVTAG Heuer - IVVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

19.2.2017  /  Bila v Beskydech (CZE)  /  VSK MENDELU Brno CZE1272.751  /  19.2.2017 at 14:34  /  Page 1/5

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Nation Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap Points

  Mladší junioři  

1 23 FIS151280 SURKOS Ondrej 2000 CZE 53.59 55.47 1:49.06 64,46

2 28 FIS151278 PRIKRYL Frantisek 2000 CZE 53.49 56.15 1:49.64 0.58 68,43

3 31 FIS151263 FIALA Eduard 1999 CZE 54.02 55.70 1:49.72 0.66 68,97

4 35 FIS151288 RECHTENBERG Jan 2000 CZE 54.24 56.58 1:50.82 1.76 76,49

5 43 FIS151259 SLAVICEK Vojtech 1999 CZE 54.69 56.56 1:51.25 2.19 79,43

6 41 FIS151261 MARAS Jan 1999 CZE 56.01 58.52 1:54.53 5.47 101,85

7 52 FIS151250 BOKUVKA Jan 1999 CZE 57.81 1:01.37 1:59.18 10.12 133,62

8 58 FIS151266 VLCEK Lukas 1999 CZE 58.80 1:01.22 2:00.02 10.96 139,36

9 55 FIS151251 DUB Tomas 1999 CZE 58.85 1:02.18 2:01.03 11.97 146,26

10 59 FIS151295 MALKUS David 2000 CZE 59.35 1:01.69 2:01.04 11.98 146,33

11 48 FIS151258 STEFEK Zdenek 1999 CZE 1:00.75 1:03.66 2:04.41 15.35 169,36

12 40 FIS151287 MILATA Jiri 2000 CZE 55.76 1:11.17 2:06.93 17.87 186,58

13 63 FIS151269 POLEDNAK Petr 1999 CZE 1:02.25 1:04.94 2:07.19 18.13 188,36

14 70 FIS151254 REC Jan 1999 CZE 1:04.05 1:06.33 2:10.38 21.32 210,16

15 78 FIS151310 MACHU Filip 2000 CZE 1:05.13 1:08.40 2:13.53 24.47 231,69

16 77 FIS151302 KEZNIKL Dominik 2000 CZE 1:06.51 1:08.01 2:14.52 25.46 238,45
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE Juraj Sinay (SVK)
REFEREE Vladimir Hrehor   (SVK)
CHIEF OF RACE Martin Vrzgula (CZE)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Zbojnicka c.1
START 776 m
FINISH 595 m
DROP 181 m
HOMOLOGATION FIS12171/11/16 

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Jan Nemec (CZE)
- A - Jiri Konicek (CZE)
- B - Kristina Zdeblova (CZE)
- C - Tereza Nemcova (POL)

Miroslav Kolar (CZE)
- A - Jiri Konicek (CZE)
- B - Kristina Zdeblova (CZE)
- C - Tereza Nemcova (CZE)

GATES 59 62
DIRECTIONS 58 61
STARTING TIME 8:45 11:30

WEATHER : cloudy SNOW : hard TEMPERATURE S : -1°    F : 0°

LIST n°1017     APPLIED PENALTY : 39,18 F = 720
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Rank Bib. Code Name Year Nation Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap Points

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)

65 FIS151290 BRYNDA Jiri 2000 CZE

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (6)

38 FIS151284 KOULA Jan 2000 CZE

42 FIS151297 BAMBUSEK Vojtech 2000 CZE

54 FIS151255 KACHLIK Jachym 1999 CZE

75 FIS155917 RUSIKVAS Adam 2000 CZE

79 FIS151291 BRYNDA Josef 2000 CZE

82 FIS151279 BEDRICH Petr 2000 CZE

Disqualified - Run 1 (1)

13 FIS151253 OUVIN Jan 1999 CZE Gate 56

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (1)

44 FIS151262 HRABAK Martin 1999 CZE 55.40

  Junioři  

1 2 FIS151237 KLINSKY Tomas 1998 CZE 51.86 54.58 1:46.44 46,56

2 8 FIS151203 BENC Patrik 1997 CZE 52.25 54.28 1:46.53 0.09 47,18

3 16 FIS151229 MULLER Marek 1998 CZE 52.48 54.49 1:46.97 0.53 50,18

4 3 FIS151173 KRAL Petr 1996 CZE 52.16 55.03 1:47.19 0.75 51,69

5 22 FIS151205 DADEJIK Marek 1997 CZE 52.58 54.68 1:47.26 0.82 52,16

6 4 FIS151186 STRAKA Jan 1997 CZE 52.60 54.91 1:47.51 1.07 53,87

7 23 FIS151280 SURKOS Ondrej 2000 CZE 53.59 55.47 1:49.06 2.62 64,46

8 28 FIS151278 PRIKRYL Frantisek 2000 CZE 53.49 56.15 1:49.64 3.20 68,43

9 31 FIS151263 FIALA Eduard 1999 CZE 54.02 55.70 1:49.72 3.28 68,97

10 32 FIS151225 SEVELA Petr 1998 CZE 54.80 55.37 1:50.17 3.73 72,05

11 33 FIS151148 HAVEL Jan 1996 CZE 54.42 56.18 1:50.60 4.16 74,99

12 35 FIS151288 RECHTENBERG Jan 2000 CZE 54.24 56.58 1:50.82 4.38 76,49

13 43 FIS151259 SLAVICEK Vojtech 1999 CZE 54.69 56.56 1:51.25 4.81 79,43

14 45 FIS151224 HLAVACEK Jan 1998 CZE 55.36 58.34 1:53.70 7.26 96,17

15 41 FIS151261 MARAS Jan 1999 CZE 56.01 58.52 1:54.53 8.09 101,85

16 69 FIS151146 PREININGER Krystof 1996 CZE 57.57 59.83 1:57.40 10.96 121,46

17 52 FIS151250 BOKUVKA Jan 1999 CZE 57.81 1:01.37 1:59.18 12.74 133,62

18 58 FIS151266 VLCEK Lukas 1999 CZE 58.80 1:01.22 2:00.02 13.58 139,36

19 55 FIS151251 DUB Tomas 1999 CZE 58.85 1:02.18 2:01.03 14.59 146,26

20 59 FIS151295 MALKUS David 2000 CZE 59.35 1:01.69 2:01.04 14.60 146,33

21 62 FIS151223 PELIKAN Tomas 1998 CZE 58.97 1:02.85 2:01.82 15.38 151,66

22 48 FIS151258 STEFEK Zdenek 1999 CZE 1:00.75 1:03.66 2:04.41 17.97 169,36

23 40 FIS151287 MILATA Jiri 2000 CZE 55.76 1:11.17 2:06.93 20.49 186,58

24 63 FIS151269 POLEDNAK Petr 1999 CZE 1:02.25 1:04.94 2:07.19 20.75 188,36

25 70 FIS151254 REC Jan 1999 CZE 1:04.05 1:06.33 2:10.38 23.94 210,16

26 71 FIS151196 REC Mikolas 1997 CZE 1:04.35 1:08.35 2:12.70 26.26 226,01

27 78 FIS151310 MACHU Filip 2000 CZE 1:05.13 1:08.40 2:13.53 27.09 231,69

28 77 FIS151302 KEZNIKL Dominik 2000 CZE 1:06.51 1:08.01 2:14.52 28.08 238,45

29 67 FIS151161 VYMLATIL Jakub 1996 CZE 1:06.22 1:10.59 2:16.81 30.37 254,10

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)

65 FIS151290 BRYNDA Jiri 2000 CZE
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TECHNICAL DELEGATE Juraj Sinay (SVK)
REFEREE Vladimir Hrehor   (SVK)
CHIEF OF RACE Martin Vrzgula (CZE)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Zbojnicka c.1
START 776 m
FINISH 595 m
DROP 181 m
HOMOLOGATION FIS12171/11/16 

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Jan Nemec (CZE)
- A - Jiri Konicek (CZE)
- B - Kristina Zdeblova (CZE)
- C - Tereza Nemcova (POL)

Miroslav Kolar (CZE)
- A - Jiri Konicek (CZE)
- B - Kristina Zdeblova (CZE)
- C - Tereza Nemcova (CZE)

GATES 59 62
DIRECTIONS 58 61
STARTING TIME 8:45 11:30

WEATHER : cloudy SNOW : hard TEMPERATURE S : -1°    F : 0°

LIST n°1017     APPLIED PENALTY : 39,18 F = 720
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Rank Bib. Code Name Year Nation Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap Points

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (8)

38 FIS151284 KOULA Jan 2000 CZE

39 FIS151233 HARTIG Jiri 1998 CZE

42 FIS151297 BAMBUSEK Vojtech 2000 CZE

51 FIS151241 STINGL Jan 1998 CZE

54 FIS151255 KACHLIK Jachym 1999 CZE

75 FIS155917 RUSIKVAS Adam 2000 CZE

79 FIS151291 BRYNDA Josef 2000 CZE

82 FIS151279 BEDRICH Petr 2000 CZE

Disqualified - Run 1 (1)

13 FIS151253 OUVIN Jan 1999 CZE Gate 56

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (2)

44 FIS151262 HRABAK Martin 1999 CZE 55.40

57 FIS151189 VORACEK Jiri 1997 CZE 59.07

  Celkove vysledky  

1 7 FIS151061 VACLAVIK Lukas 1994 CZE 51.34 54.02 1:45.36 39,18

2 9 FIS151119 STASZOWSKI Michal 1995 CZE 51.42 54.55 1:45.97 0.61 43,35

3 1 FIS151129 VASULIN Marek 1995 CZE 51.92 54.26 1:46.18 0.82 44,78

4 10 FIS150834 ZIKA Adam 1989 CZE 51.64 54.57 1:46.21 0.85 44,99

5 12 FIS54372 PFLUG Florian 1996 AUT 51.98 54.30 1:46.28 0.92 45,47

6 2 FIS151237 KLINSKY Tomas 1998 CZE 51.86 54.58 1:46.44 1.08 46,56

7 8 FIS151203 BENC Patrik 1997 CZE 52.25 54.28 1:46.53 1.17 47,18

8 11 FIS150985 VRZGULA Vaclav 1992 CZE 51.70 54.91 1:46.61 1.25 47,72

9 21 FIS502275 HEDELIN Olof 1998 SWE 52.42 54.52 1:46.94 1.58 49,98

10 16 FIS151229 MULLER Marek 1998 CZE 52.48 54.49 1:46.97 1.61 50,18

11 3 FIS151173 KRAL Petr 1996 CZE 52.16 55.03 1:47.19 1.83 51,69

12 22 FIS151205 DADEJIK Marek 1997 CZE 52.58 54.68 1:47.26 1.90 52,16

13 4 FIS151186 STRAKA Jan 1997 CZE 52.60 54.91 1:47.51 2.15 53,87

14 6 FIS150936 PRSALA Vojta 1991 CZE 51.94 55.87 1:47.81 2.45 55,92

15 18 FIS6190400 SCHMIDT Pierre 1997 FRA 53.33 54.52 1:47.85 2.49 56,20

16 20 FIS151041 VRZGULA Lukas 1993 CZE 52.98 55.94 1:48.92 3.56 63,51

17 23 FIS151280 SURKOS Ondrej 2000 CZE 53.59 55.47 1:49.06 3.70 64,46

18 19 FIS6190098 ZINNATO Lucas 1995 FRA 53.38 55.72 1:49.10 3.74 64,74

19 27 FIS54506 STAUDINGER Julian 1996 AUT 52.82 56.30 1:49.12 3.76 64,87

20 24 FIS430799 KOTWICA Dawid 1999 POL 53.57 55.68 1:49.25 3.89 65,76

21 28 FIS151278 PRIKRYL Frantisek 2000 CZE 53.49 56.15 1:49.64 4.28 68,43

22 31 FIS151263 FIALA Eduard 1999 CZE 54.02 55.70 1:49.72 4.36 68,97

23 30 FIS150865 STRAKOS Libor 1990 CZE 53.86 56.03 1:49.89 4.53 70,14

24 32 FIS151225 SEVELA Petr 1998 CZE 54.80 55.37 1:50.17 4.81 72,05

25 33 FIS151148 HAVEL Jan 1996 CZE 54.42 56.18 1:50.60 5.24 74,99

26 35 FIS151288 RECHTENBERG Jan 2000 CZE 54.24 56.58 1:50.82 5.46 76,49

27 43 FIS151259 SLAVICEK Vojtech 1999 CZE 54.69 56.56 1:51.25 5.89 79,43

28 45 FIS151224 HLAVACEK Jan 1998 CZE 55.36 58.34 1:53.70 8.34 96,17

29 50 FIS700932 MOZOLA Ondrej 1997 SVK 55.86 58.40 1:54.26 8.90 100,00

30 41 FIS151261 MARAS Jan 1999 CZE 56.01 58.52 1:54.53 9.17 101,85

31 34 FIS6190429 FUMERY Mathieu 1997 FRA 55.84 58.76 1:54.60 9.24 102,32

32 49 FIS700915 BROZMAN Branislav 1996 SVK 55.97 1:00.36 1:56.33 10.97 114,15

33 47 FIS150801 GARDAVSKY Jan 1989 CZE 57.05 59.54 1:56.59 11.23 115,92

34 69 FIS151146 PREININGER Krystof 1996 CZE 57.57 59.83 1:57.40 12.04 121,46

35 61 FIS151116 KUCERA Martin 1995 CZE 57.45 1:00.24 1:57.69 12.33 123,44
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE Juraj Sinay (SVK)
REFEREE Vladimir Hrehor   (SVK)
CHIEF OF RACE Martin Vrzgula (CZE)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Zbojnicka c.1
START 776 m
FINISH 595 m
DROP 181 m
HOMOLOGATION FIS12171/11/16 

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Jan Nemec (CZE)
- A - Jiri Konicek (CZE)
- B - Kristina Zdeblova (CZE)
- C - Tereza Nemcova (POL)

Miroslav Kolar (CZE)
- A - Jiri Konicek (CZE)
- B - Kristina Zdeblova (CZE)
- C - Tereza Nemcova (CZE)

GATES 59 62
DIRECTIONS 58 61
STARTING TIME 8:45 11:30

WEATHER : cloudy SNOW : hard TEMPERATURE S : -1°    F : 0°

LIST n°1017     APPLIED PENALTY : 39,18 F = 720
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Rank Bib. Code Name Year Nation Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap Points

36 60 FIS700911 PIROG Adam 1995 SVK 57.15 1:00.66 1:57.81 12.45 124,26

37 46 FIS150677 FUCHS Jiri 1987 CZE 58.59 1:00.22 1:58.81 13.45 131,09

38 80 FIS54328 MEISSL Matthias 1989 AUT 57.90 1:01.27 1:59.17 13.81 133,55

39 52 FIS151250 BOKUVKA Jan 1999 CZE 57.81 1:01.37 1:59.18 13.82 133,62

40 58 FIS151266 VLCEK Lukas 1999 CZE 58.80 1:01.22 2:00.02 14.66 139,36

41 56 FIS150457 JURAK Petr 1977 CZE 59.04 1:01.73 2:00.77 15.41 144,49

42 55 FIS151251 DUB Tomas 1999 CZE 58.85 1:02.18 2:01.03 15.67 146,26

43 59 FIS151295 MALKUS David 2000 CZE 59.35 1:01.69 2:01.04 15.68 146,33

44 66 FIS151095 MRACNA Tomas 1994 CZE 59.64 1:01.91 2:01.55 16.19 149,82

45 62 FIS151223 PELIKAN Tomas 1998 CZE 58.97 1:02.85 2:01.82 16.46 151,66

46 53 FIS151002 VACEK Vladimir 1986 CZE 59.62 1:02.40 2:02.02 16.66 153,03

47 64 FIS150905 JIRKA Matej 1991 CZE 1:01.11 1:02.74 2:03.85 18.49 165,54

48 48 FIS151258 STEFEK Zdenek 1999 CZE 1:00.75 1:03.66 2:04.41 19.05 169,36

49 37 FIS150520 MATYAS Jan 1983 CZE 1:07.54 58.17 2:05.71 20.35 178,25

50 40 FIS151287 MILATA Jiri 2000 CZE 55.76 1:11.17 2:06.93 21.57 186,58

51 74 FIS150808 REC Adam 1989 CZE 1:02.75 1:04.41 2:07.16 21.80 188,15

52 63 FIS151269 POLEDNAK Petr 1999 CZE 1:02.25 1:04.94 2:07.19 21.83 188,36

53 76 FIS151149 FIALA Tomas 1995 CZE 1:02.74 1:05.83 2:08.57 23.21 197,79

54 70 FIS151254 REC Jan 1999 CZE 1:04.05 1:06.33 2:10.38 25.02 210,16

55 71 FIS151196 REC Mikolas 1997 CZE 1:04.35 1:08.35 2:12.70 27.34 226,01

56 78 FIS151310 MACHU Filip 2000 CZE 1:05.13 1:08.40 2:13.53 28.17 231,69

57 77 FIS151302 KEZNIKL Dominik 2000 CZE 1:06.51 1:08.01 2:14.52 29.16 238,45

58 68 FIS150528 SKRIVANEK Richard 1982 CZE 1:07.11 1:09.48 2:16.59 31.23 252,60

59 67 FIS151161 VYMLATIL Jakub 1996 CZE 1:06.22 1:10.59 2:16.81 31.45 254,10

Did Not Start - Run 1 (2)

17 FIS151039 NEMEC Jan 1993 CZE

65 FIS151290 BRYNDA Jiri 2000 CZE

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (13)

14 FIS700956 JAROSCAK Miroslav 1999 SVK

15 FIS6190416 VANHEULE Joffrey 1997 FRA

25 FIS700953 MAZGUT Denis 1999 SVK

38 FIS151284 KOULA Jan 2000 CZE

39 FIS151233 HARTIG Jiri 1998 CZE

42 FIS151297 BAMBUSEK Vojtech 2000 CZE

51 FIS151241 STINGL Jan 1998 CZE

54 FIS151255 KACHLIK Jachym 1999 CZE

73 FIS150784 ZAVODNY Martin 1988 CZE

75 FIS155917 RUSIKVAS Adam 2000 CZE

79 FIS151291 BRYNDA Josef 2000 CZE

81 FIS151307 BOUDA Jiri 1984 CZE

82 FIS151279 BEDRICH Petr 2000 CZE

Disqualified - Run 1 (2)

13 FIS151253 OUVIN Jan 1999 CZE Gate 56

36 FIS6190261 LAURENT Calixte 1996 FRA Gate 55

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (6)

5 FIS151110 STEPAN Martin 1995 CZE 51.22

26 FIS430810 MICHALIK Michal 2000 POL 52.36

29 FIS150852 WALIGORA Michael 1990 CZE 54.15

44 FIS151262 HRABAK Martin 1999 CZE 55.40

57 FIS151189 VORACEK Jiri 1997 CZE 59.07

72 FIS151096 BOLELOUCKY Vaclav 1994 CZE 1:14.11
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE Juraj Sinay (SVK)
REFEREE Vladimir Hrehor   (SVK)
CHIEF OF RACE Martin Vrzgula (CZE)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Zbojnicka c.1
START 776 m
FINISH 595 m
DROP 181 m
HOMOLOGATION FIS12171/11/16 

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Jan Nemec (CZE)
- A - Jiri Konicek (CZE)
- B - Kristina Zdeblova (CZE)
- C - Tereza Nemcova (POL)

Miroslav Kolar (CZE)
- A - Jiri Konicek (CZE)
- B - Kristina Zdeblova (CZE)
- C - Tereza Nemcova (CZE)

GATES 59 62
DIRECTIONS 58 61
STARTING TIME 8:45 11:30

WEATHER : cloudy SNOW : hard TEMPERATURE S : -1°    F : 0°

LIST n°1017     APPLIED PENALTY : 39,18 F = 720
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